Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex

Competition Results

Score

633
581
505
492
403
388
336

Individual

513
461
425
402
373
328
286

P8
60
50
70
40

20
30

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
60
70
10
50
30
40
20

Date
18 Feb 2024



Athlete Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

ONOO PR WN -

40 Mya Sleeman
41 Jasmine Nkoso
2 Isabella Rae
36 Ava Spackman
8 Olivia Chilton
30 Maddie Kingston
18 ANAIS ANDREWS
1 Arabella Whait

Team

Surrey

Surrey

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Berkshire

3 Annabelle Van-HelsdingenBerkshire

9 Mya Banks
22 Lily Rockall
4 Bisan Musa
39 Holly Ryan
10 Mila Don Liyanage
38 Keira Oxley
29 Georgia Bower
37 Khadeeja Nazim
15 ALEXIS SEYMOUR
11 Eva Domarkaite
5 Jaspreet Khera
33 Olivia Naidu Johnson
17 DAISY GORRIE
34 Poppy Smith
31 Esme James
6 Isabelle Dawson
32 Ruby Rogers
43 HEIDI ELY
24 Oceane Argiver
26 Laila Humphreys
19 AERYN HERST
16 NICOLE SCHEMBRI
44 JAITEN BEST
46 KIERA BRUCE
47 MARIA O'BRIEN
45 KATIE HARRISON
27 Pixie Davis
48 MARTHA CHALLIS
25 Abigail Smith
23 Beth Clayton
14 Alice Brasher
12 Izzy Savage
7 Darcey Burgess
20 CHLOE JOHNSON
28 Mia Pearson
42 May Lestrange
49 EVIE SEDDINGTON

Buckinghamshire
Kent

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Kent

Hampshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Sussex

Kent

Sussex

Kent

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Sussex

Venue:
The Triangle
2R 4LR S
50
45 50
50
38
41
48
25 44
46 28
48
35 46
43 18
36
45 38
41
30 48
40 26
35
30
25 34
14 40
43
28
26 24
30
34 21
38 14
21 32
21
22 42
12 36
24
18
16 12
20
30
16 21
32 16
10
18
12 30
14

19

13

16
36

30

13

42
27
22
27
19
38
24

10

SLJ

12

27

48

38
42

32
45
32

22

Date
18 Feb 2024



Team Results

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex

Comp No Name
Arabella Whait
Arabella Whait
Arabella Whait
Isabella Rae
Isabella Rae
Isabella Rae

Bisan Musa
Bisan Musa
Bisan Musa
Jaspreet Khera
Jaspreet Khera
Jaspreet Khera
Isabelle Dawson
Isabelle Dawson
Isabelle Dawson
Darcey Burgess
Darcey Burgess

NNOOO OO RRWWWNDNDN=_A A

Score
633
581
505
492
403
388
336

Event
2LR

S

SLJ
2LR
SB

VJ

Annabelle Van-Helsdingen2LR
Annabelle Van-Helsdingen SB
Annabelle Van-Helsdingen SLJ

4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
S
VJ

Individual

513
461
425
402
373
328
286

P8
60
50
70
40

20
30

Perf1
24.5
6.79
2.15
24.2

85
60
24.4
79
2.13
54.3
70
2.18
58.6
7.34
61
54.9
6.37
55
0.00
49

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
60
70
10
50
30
40
20

Perf2 Perf3

6.72 6.22

2.22 2.18

59 57

2.15 212

2.21 2.33

7.56 8.13

60 61

6.26 6.56

53 53

0.00 0.00

46 45

Berkshire (black)

Perf4

Date

18 Feb 2024

Best Ranking

24.5
6.79
2.22
24.2
85
60
24.4
79
2.15
54.3
70
2.33
58.6
8.13
61
54.9
6.56
55
0.00
49

—
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Points
46
28
38
50
48
40
48
34
26
36
19
48
14
40
42
34
21
32



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team
Surrey

Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent
Sussex

Comp No Name

Olivia Chilton
Olivia Chilton
Olivia Chilton

Mya Banks

Mya Banks

Mya Banks

Mila Don Liyanage
Mila Don Liyanage
Mila Don Liyanage
Eva Domarkaite
Eva Domarkaite
Eva Domarkaite
lzzy Savage

lzzy Savage

lzzy Savage

Alice Brasher
Alice Brasher
Alice Brasher

Score
633
581
505
492
403
388
336

Event
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual

513
461
425
402
373
328
286

P8
60
50
70
40

20
30

Perf1
53.6
82
2.20
25.5
8.74
54
53.6
67
64
25.9
7.62
55
26.8
61
1.97

1:00.0

6.24
1.97

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
60
70
10
50
30
40
20

Perf2 Perf3

2.21 2.21

9.50 9.41

51 51

68 68

7.29 7.89

52 58

1.90 1.95

7.67 7.73

2.00 1.97

Perf4

Date
18 Feb 2024

Best Ranking Points

53.6 = 41
82 = 42
2.21 = 35
25.5 = 35
9.50 3 46
54 12= 27
53.6 = 41
67 19= 13
68 2 48
25.9 13= 25
7.89 9 34
58 7 38
26.8 19 14
61 21 10
1.97 21 10
1:00.0 20 12
7.73 11 30
2.00 20 12



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team
Surrey

Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent
Sussex

Comp No Name

15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20

ALEXIS SEYMOUR
ALEXIS SEYMOUR
ALEXIS SEYMOUR
NICOLE SCHEMBRI
NICOLE SCHEMBRI
NICOLE SCHEMBRI
DAISY GORRIE
DAISY GORRIE
DAISY GORRIE
DAISY GORRIE
ANAIS ANDREWS
ANAIS ANDREWS
ANAIS ANDREWS
ANAIS ANDREWS
AERYN HERST
AERYN HERST
AERYN HERST
CHLOE JOHNSON
CHLOE JOHNSON
CHLOE JOHNSON

Score
633
581
505
492
403
388
336

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual

513
461
425
402
373
328
286

P8
60
50
70
40

20
30

Perf1
25.7
80
2.19
57.3
74
2.03
56.2
0.00
77
52
25.9
7.12

2.22
27.0
7.85
52
0.0
0.00
0

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
60
70
10
50
30
40
20

Perf2 Perf3

2.1 2.1

2.00 1.92

0.00 0.00

53 55

8.11 9.05

2.29 2.27

7.77 7.98

45 49

0.00 0.00

0 0

Hampshire (red)

Perf4

Date
18 Feb 2024
Best Ranking Points
25.7 10= 30
80 8 36
2.19 10 32
57.3 14 24
74 12= 27
2.03 17 18
56.2 12 28
0.00
77 10 32
55 9= 32
25.9 13= 25
9.05 4 44
0
2.29 4 44
27.0 20 12
7.98 8 36
52 15 22
0.0
0.00
0



Team Results Kent (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Surrey 633 513 60 60
2 Berkshire 581 461 50 70
3 Buckinghamshire 505 425 70 10
4  Oxfordshire 492 402 40 50
5 Hampshire 403 373 0 30
6 Kent 388 328 20 40
7  Sussex 336 286 30 20
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22 Lily Rockall 2LR 24.9 24.9 4= 43
22 Lily Rockall S 5.70 5.55 6.29 6.29 17 18
22 Lily Rockall SLJ 2.31 2.25 2.30 2.31 3 46
23 Beth Clayton 4LR 58.2 58.2 17 18
23 Beth Clayton SB 73 73 14 24
23 Beth Clayton VJ 46 44 41 46 17= 17
24  Oceane Argiver 2LR 26.0 26.0 15= 21
24 Oceane Argiver SB 82 82 4= 42
24 Oceane Argiver SLJ 2.02 2.02 1.91 2.02 18 16
25 Abigail Smith 2LR 27.5 27.5 21 10
25 Abigail Smith 4LR 0.0 0.0
25 Abigail Smith SB 81 81 7 38
25 Abigail Smith \A 39 40 41 41 20 12
26 Laila Humphreys 4LR 57.5 57.5 15 22
26 Laila Humphreys S 8.25 7.90 7.47 8.25 5 42
26 Laila Humphreys SLJ 2.01 1.92 1.67 2.01 19 14
27 Pixie Davis 4R 58.3 58.3 18 16
27 Pixie Davis S 6.38 6.56 5.84 6.56 15= 21
27 Pixie Davis VJ 53 51 54 54 12= 27

28 Mia Pearson SLJ 2.11 2.13 219 2.19



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

~NOoO o WN -

Team
Surrey

Berkshire

Buckinghamshire

Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent
Sussex

Comp No Name

29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34

Georgia Bower
Georgia Bower
Georgia Bower
Maddie Kingston
Maddie Kingston
Maddie Kingston
Esme James

Esme James

Esme James

Ruby Rogers

Ruby Rogers

Ruby Rogers

Olivia Naidu Johnson
Olivia Naidu Johnson
Olivia Naidu Johnson
Poppy Smith

Poppy Smith

Poppy Smith

Score
633
581
505
492
403
388
336

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual

513
461
425
402
373
328
286

P8
60
50
70
40

20
30

Perf1
25.1
6.32
2.13
52.8

82
52
25.7
67
55
54.1
5.31
55
24.9
76
2.09
56.9
6.58
2.25

Oxfordshire (white)

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
60
70
10
50
30
40
20

Perf2 Perf3

6.68 6.60

2.21 219

53 53

62 59

0.00 4.80

53 53

2.09 2.05

6.01 5.42

2.26 219

Perf4

Date

18 Feb 2024

Best Ranking Points
251 6 40
6.68 13 26
2.21 = 35
52.8 2 48
82 = 42
53 14 24
25.7 10= 30
67 19= 13
62 = 45
54 .1 7 38
5.31 19 14
55 = 32
24.9 = 43
76 11 30
2.09 15 22
56.9 13 26
6.58 14 24
2.26 5 42



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

Surrey
Berkshire

Kent
Sussex

~NOoO o WN -

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Comp No Name

36
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42

Ava Spackman
Ava Spackman
Ava Spackman
Ava Spackman
Khadeeja Nazim
Khadeeja Nazim
Khadeeja Nazim
Keira Oxley
Keira Oxley
Keira Oxley
Holly Ryan

Holly Ryan

Holly Ryan

Mya Sleeman
Mya Sleeman
Mya Sleeman
Jasmine Nkoso
Jasmine Nkoso
Jasmine Nkoso
May Lestrange
May Lestrange
May Lestrange

Score

633
581
505
492
403
388
336

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual

513
461
425
402
373
328
286

P8
60
50
70
40

20
30

Perf1
25.3
86
0.00
57
25.5
69
2.33
25.7
9.75
2.07
52.9
7.47
2.07
52.6
84
71
52.9
11.78
59
0.0
5.81
2.20

Venue:
The Triangle

4x2
60
70
10
50
30
40
20

Perf2 Perf3

0.00 0.00

55 57

2.39 2.37

10.32 10.28

2.02 2.1

7.83 8.06

2.07 2.06

71 71

12.21 0.00

61 62

7.78 7.34

2.19 2.23

Surrey (yellow)

Date
18 Feb 2024
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25.3 7 38
86 1 50
0.00
57 8 36
25.5 = 35
69 18 16
2.39 1 50
25.7 10= 30
10.32 2 48
2.1 14 24
52.9 = 45
8.06 7 38
2.07 16 20
52.6 1 50
84 3 46
71 1 50
52.9 3= 45
12.21 1 50
62 3= 45
0.0
7.78
2.23



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2
1 Surrey 633 513 60 60
2 Berkshire 581 461 50 70
3 Buckinghamshire 505 425 70 10
4  Oxfordshire 492 402 40 50
5 Hampshire 403 373 0 30
6 Kent 388 328 20 40
7  Sussex 336 286 30 20
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
43 HEIDI ELY 2LR 26.0 26.0 15= 21
43 HEIDI ELY S 7.84 7.33 7.67 7.84 10 32
43 HEIDI ELY SLJ 2.07 213 217 217 11= 29
44 JAITEN BEST 2LR 26.2 26.2 17 18
44 JAITEN BEST SB 71 71 15 22
44 JAITEN BEST SLJ 1.97 2.03 217 217 11= 29
45 KATIE HARRISON 2LR 0.0 0.0
45 KATIE HARRISON 4LR 55.6 55.6 11 30
45 KATIE HARRISON SB 70 70 16= 19
45 KATIE HARRISON VJ 44 46 45 46 17= 17
46 KIERA BRUCE 2LR 26.3 26.3 18 16
46 KIERA BRUCE S 5.12 4.70 4.69 5.12 20 12
46 KIERA BRUCE SLJ 2.20 219 2.23 2.23 6 40
47 MARIA O'BRIEN 4LR 57.7 57.7 16 20
47 MARIA O'BRIEN SB 74 74 12= 27
47 MARIA O'BRIEN VJ 46 47 47 47 16 20
48 MARTHA CHALLIS 4R 55.0 55.0 10 32
48 MARTHA CHALLIS S 5.99 5.84 5.84 5.99 18 16
48 MARTHA CHALLIS VJ 40 41 42 42 19 14

49 EVIE SEDDINGTON SB 75 75



Results Sheet

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Berkshire
3 Berkshire
= Kent
= Oxfordshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Surrey
= Buckinghamshire
= Surrey
10= Hampshire
10= Oxfordshire
10= Surrey
13= Buckinghamshire
13= Hampshire
15= Kent
15= Sussex
17 Sussex
18 Sussex
19 Buckinghamshire
20 Hampshire
21 Kent
Surrey
Sussex

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Blue
White
White
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Red
White
Yellow
Green
Red
Blue
Sky
Sky
Sky
Green
Red
Blue
Yellow
Sky

BibNo

22
33
29
36

37
15
31
38
11
18
24
43
44
46
12
19
25
42
45

Venue:
The Triangle

Name
Isabella Rae

Annabelle Van-Helsdingen

Arabella Whait
Lily Rockall

Olivia Naidu Johnson

Georgia Bower
Ava Spackman
Mya Banks
Khadeeja Nazim
ALEXIS SEYMOUR
Esme James

Keira Oxley

Eva Domarkaite
ANAIS ANDREWS
Oceane Argiver
HEIDI ELY
JAITEN BEST
KIERA BRUCE
Izzy Savage
AERYN HERST
Abigail Smith

May Lestrange
KATIE HARRISON

Best

242
244
245
249
249
251
25.3
255
255
25.7
25.7
257
259
259
26.0
26.0
26.2
26.3
26.8
27.0
275

0.0

0.0

2 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
35
35
30
30
30
25
25
21
21
18
16
14
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

2

Team

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Kent

Sussex

Kent

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
White
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Green
White
Black
Black
Sky
Sky
Red
White
Red
Blue
Sky
Blue
Blue
Black
Green
Red
Blue

BibNo

40
30
39
41

10
32

48
45
17
34
16
26
47
23
27

14
20
25

Venue:
The Triangle

Name

Mya Sleeman
Maddie Kingston
Holly Ryan
Jasmine Nkoso
Olivia Chilton

Mila Don Liyanage
Ruby Rogers
Bisan Musa
Isabelle Dawson
MARTHA CHALLIS
KATIE HARRISON
DAISY GORRIE
Poppy Smith
NICOLE SCHEMBRI
Laila Humphreys
MARIA O'BRIEN
Beth Clayton

Pixie Davis
Jaspreet Khera
Alice Brasher
CHLOE JOHNSON
Abigail Smith

Best

52.6
52.8
52.9
52.9
53.6
53.6
54.1
54.3
54.9
55.0
55.6
56.2
56.9
57.3
57.5
57.7
58.2
58.3
58.6
1:00.0
0.0
0.0

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
45
45
41
41
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

OO WN =

02
06
01
05
07
04

Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent

Colour

Green
Yellow
Black
White
Sky
Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:45.7
1:47.3
1:47.7
1:50.3
1:51.5
1:54.2

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:45.7
1:47.3
1:47.7
1:50.3
1:51.5
1:54.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

01
06
05
04
03
07
02

Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire

Kent

Hampshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Black
Yellow
White
Blue
Red
Sky
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:36.8
1:39.9
1:40.5
1:43.9
1:44.3
1:44.8
1:46.4

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.8
1:39.9
1:40.5
1:43.9
1:44.3
1:44.8
1:46.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Surrey
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Hampshire
5 Kent
6 Berkshire
7 Surrey
8 Hampshire
9 Buckinghamshire
10 Sussex
11 Buckinghamshire
12 Berkshire
13 Oxfordshire
14 Oxfordshire
15= Berkshire
15= Kent
17 Kent
18 Sussex
19 Oxfordshire
20 Sussex
Berkshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Colour

Yellow
Yellow
Green
Red
Blue
Black
Yellow
Red
Green
Sky
Green
Black
White
White
Black
Blue
Blue
Sky
White
Sky
Black
Red
Red
Yellow

BibNo

41
38

18
26

39
19
11
43
14

29
34

27
22
48
32
46

17
20
42

Venue:
The Triangle

Name

Jasmine Nkoso
Keira Oxley

Mya Banks

ANAIS ANDREWS
Laila Humphreys
Jaspreet Khera
Holly Ryan
AERYN HERST
Eva Domarkaite
HEIDI ELY

Alice Brasher
Arabella Whait
Georgia Bower
Poppy Smith
Isabelle Dawson
Pixie Davis

Lily Rockall
MARTHA CHALLIS
Ruby Rogers
KIERA BRUCE
Darcey Burgess
DAISY GORRIE
CHLOE JOHNSON
May Lestrange

Best

12.21
10.32
9.50
9.05
8.25
8.13
8.06
7.98
7.89
7.84
7.73
6.79
6.68
6.58
6.56
6.56
6.29
5.99
5.31
5.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.78

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
21
21
18
16
14

—
OO OON

Shot

Date
18 Feb 2024



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Surrey

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire

Kent

Hampshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent

Sussex
Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Black
Yellow
Green
Blue
White
Blue
Red
Black
Red
White
Red
Sky
Blue
Sky
Black
Sky
Yellow
Green
White
Green
Red
Sky

BibNo
36

40

24
30
25
15

17
33
16
47
23
44

45
37
10
31
12
18
49

Venue:

The Triangle

Name

Ava Spackman
Isabella Rae

Mya Sleeman

Olivia Chilton
Oceane Argiver
Maddie Kingston
Abigail Smith
ALEXIS SEYMOUR
Annabelle Van-Helsdingen
DAISY GORRIE
Olivia Naidu Johnson
NICOLE SCHEMBRI
MARIA O'BRIEN
Beth Clayton
JAITEN BEST

Bisan Musa

KATIE HARRISON
Khadeeja Nazim
Mila Don Liyanage
Esme James

lzzy Savage

ANAIS ANDREWS
EVIE SEDDINGTON

Total

86
85
84
82
82
82
81
80
79
77
76
74
74
73
71
70
70
69
67
67
61

0
75

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
42
42
42
38
36
34
32
30
27
27
24
22
19
19
16
13
13
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 37 Khadeeja Nazim 2.39 50

2 Berkshire Black 4 Bisan Musa 2.33 48

3 Kent Blue 22 Lily Rockall 2.31 46

4 Hampshire Red 18 ANAIS ANDREWS 2.29 44

5 Oxfordshire White 34 Poppy Smith 2.26 42

6 Sussex Sky 46 KIERA BRUCE 2.23 40

7 Berkshire Black 1 Arabella Whait 2.22 38

= Buckinghamshire Green 8 Olivia Chilton 2.21 35

= Oxfordshire White 29 Georgia Bower 2.21 35

10 Hampshire Red 15 ALEXIS SEYMOUR 2.19 32

11= Sussex Sky 43 HEIDI ELY 217 29

11= Sussex Sky 44 JAITEN BEST 217 29

13 Berkshire Black 3 Annabelle Van-Helsdingen 215 26

14 Surrey Yellow 38 Keira Oxley 2.1 24

15 Oxfordshire White 33 Olivia Naidu Johnson 2.09 22

16 Surrey Yellow 39 Holly Ryan 2.07 20

17 Hampshire Red 16 NICOLE SCHEMBRI 2.03 18

18 Kent Blue 24 Oceane Argiver 2.02 16

19 Kent Blue 26 Laila Humphreys 2.01 14

20 Buckinghamshire Green 14 Alice Brasher 2.00 12

21 Buckinghamshire Green 12 lzzy Savage 1.97 10

Kent Blue 28 Mia Pearson 219 0

Surrey Yellow 36 Ava Spackman 0.00 0

Surrey Yellow 42 May Lestrange 2.23 0



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent

Sussex

Sussex

Kent

Berkshire
Hampshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Green
White
Yellow
Black
Black
Green
Yellow
Black
Red
White
Green
Blue
White
Red
Sky
Blue
Sky
Sky
Blue
Black
Red

BibNo

40
10
31
41

11
36

17
32

27
30
19
47
23
45
48
25

20

Venue:
The Triangle

Name

Mya Sleeman

Mila Don Liyanage
Esme James
Jasmine Nkoso
Jaspreet Khera
Isabella Rae

Eva Domarkaite
Ava Spackman
Isabelle Dawson
DAISY GORRIE
Ruby Rogers

Mya Banks

Pixie Davis
Maddie Kingston
AERYN HERST
MARIA O'BRIEN
Beth Clayton
KATIE HARRISON
MARTHA CHALLIS
Abigail Smith
Darcey Burgess
CHLOE JOHNSON

Best

71
68
62
62
61
60
58
57
55
55
55
54
54
53
52
47
46
46
42
41
49

0

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
45
45
42
40
38
36
32
32
32
27
27
24
22
20
17
17
14
12

Date
18 Feb 2024



